LIGRTGREEN

AC OUTPUT VOLTAGE

AC OUTPUT POWER

BATTERY CAPACITY

DC OUTPUT VOLTAGE

DC OUTPUT POWER

CHARGING TIME
IP RATING
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
STORAGE TEMPERATURE

Weight

Contact us to find out more about our range of portable power products:

www.lightgreenpower.co.uk
email: sales@lightgreenpower.co.uk
tel: +44 (0) 345 077 2838

110V OR 230V, 50Hz
(modified sine wave)

2000W rated
3000W peak
6000W surge

330Whrs

12V nominal
(10-14V)

100W
(10A fused)

2-3 hours
P43
0-40°C

0-40°C

16kg
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